
ORDERING DETAILS

EMPTY SYRINGES

IMed Products® Empty Syringes with Luer Lock Tips are designed for precise fluid and 

medication delivery in medical applications. Manufactured to meet the ISO 80369-7 standard, 

these syringes are available in sizes ranging from 1mL to 60mL. Constructed from 

high-quality, biocompatible materials, they offer durability, flexibility, and a secure connection 

for safe, reliable use.

FEATURES & BENEFITS
•	 Not Made with Natural Rubber Latex 

•	 DEHP-Free 

•	 Pyrogen-Free 

•	 Non-Toxic 

•	 Sterilized by Ethylene Oxide 

•	 Individually-Packed 

•	 Easy-to-Read Numbering 

•	 Transparent Barrel 

•	 Luer Lock Tip 

•	 Meets ISO 80369-7

ITEM #

IM54085

IM54089

IM54086

IM54090*

IM54087

IM54091

IM54088

DESCRIPTION

Empty Syringe with Luer Lock

Empty Syringe with Luer Lock

Empty Syringe with Luer Lock

Empty Syringe with Luer Lock

Empty Syringe with Luer Lock

Empty Syringe with Luer Lock

Empty Syringe with Luer Lock

SIZE

1mL

20mL

3mL

30mL

5mL

50/60mL

10mL

100/Box

100/Box

100/Box

50/Box

100/Box

60/Box

100/Box

UOM
(BOX)

*Temporarily unavailable.



Strengthened by Nationwide Distribution 
and Dedicated Customer Support

IMed Products delivers reliable, high-quality medical support 

solutions at value-driven pricing—designed to ensure consistent 

supply, trusted clinical performance, and operational ease for 

outpatient centers, clinics, hospitals, and pharmacies.

The product details provided herein, including any images or supplements, reflect information from various sources regarding the product; this information has not been independently verified by 

Integrated Medical Systems (“IMS”) or its affiliates. IMS is not liable for any inaccuracies or omissions in the product information, which is provided solely for your convenience.

The information presented here is subject to change without prior notice. Customers should review product packaging and labeling before use or purchase to ensure accuracy, especially when referencing 

information from IMS’s online or printed materials. IMS disclaims any responsibility for the accuracy or completeness of the information reflected herein, regardless of whether any inaccuracies or 

omissions are due to errors or other factors. © 2026 IMed® Products. All rights reserved. 02/26 IMS25092 IMed Sell Sheets_Brand Refresh Empty Syringes_01
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