

IMed Products® Empty Syringes with Luer Lock Tips are designed for precise fluid and medication delivery in medical applications. Manufactured to meet the ISO 80369-7 standard, these syringes are available in sizes ranging from 1mL to 60mL. Constructed from high-quality, biocompatible materials, they offer durability, flexibility, and a secure connection for safe, reliable use.

## FEATURES & BENEFITS

- Not Made with Natural Rubber Latex
- DEHP-Free
- Pyrogen-Free
- Non-Toxic
- Sterilized by Ethylene Oxide
- Individually-Packed
- Easy-to-Read Numbering
- Transparent Barrel
- Luer Lock Tip
- Meets ISO 80369-7



## ORDERING DETAILS

ITEM #	DESCRIPTION	SIZE	UOM (BOX)
<b>IM54085</b>	Empty Syringe with Luer Lock	1mL	100/Box
<b>IM54086</b>	Empty Syringe with Luer Lock	3mL	100/Box
<b>IM54087</b>	Empty Syringe with Luer Lock	5mL	100/Box
<b>IM54088</b>	Empty Syringe with Luer Lock	10mL	100/Box
<b>IM54089</b>	Empty Syringe with Luer Lock	20mL	100/Box
<b>IM54090*</b>	Empty Syringe with Luer Lock	30mL	50/Box
<b>IM54091</b>	Empty Syringe with Luer Lock	50/60mL	60/Box

\*Temporarily unavailable.

# Strengthened by Nationwide Distribution and Dedicated Customer Support

Proudly  
Distributed by



**IMed Products delivers reliable, high-quality medical support solutions at value-driven pricing—designed to ensure consistent supply, trusted clinical performance, and operational ease for outpatient centers, clinics, hospitals, and pharmacies.**

The product details provided herein, including any images or supplements, reflect information from various sources regarding the product; this information has not been independently verified by Integrated Medical Systems ("IMS") or its affiliates. IMS is not liable for any inaccuracies or omissions in the product information, which is provided solely for your convenience.

The information presented here is subject to change without prior notice. Customers should review product packaging and labeling before use or purchase to ensure accuracy, especially when referencing information from IMS's online or printed materials. IMS disclaims any responsibility for the accuracy or completeness of the information reflected herein, regardless of whether any inaccuracies or omissions are due to errors or other factors.

© 2026 IMed® Products. All rights reserved. 02/26 IMS25092 IMed Sell Sheets\_Brand Refresh Empty Syringes\_01